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VISITORS BENCH

STANFORD BENCH

21
3

11
3

WEST/SHADY SIDELINE
WEST/SHADY GOAL

CORNER/END ZONE

GENERAL ADMISSION
FAMILY PLAN
STANFORD STUDENTS
THE RED ZONE!

EAST/SUNNY SIDELINE

EAST/SUNNY GOAL

BUCK/CARDINAL SECTIONS

VISITORS

(Season tickets only - Annual donation
  to Buck/Cardinal Fund required)

108
106

105

11
1

11
0

10
9

$170$170 $265$265

$225$225 $350$350

FAMILY PLAN
2 Adults & 2 Youth

GENERAL ADMISSION

$199$199

$145$145
$225$225

$145$145

$145$145

$145$145

$170$170


